will have a significant effect on the profits of agribusiness 
during the transformation of muscle into meat. When 
performing the cost analysis in the slaughterhouse by 
considering the standard experiment and the other 
proposed in the chamber C of this study, the monthly net 
profit was R$ 12,907.64 (twelve thousand nine hundred 
and seven reais and sixty-four cents).